
S H I O K !

TUESDAYS - FRIDAYS

COMPLETE WITH HIGH-SPEED WIFI AND A FREE DRINK

+ YOUR CHOICE OF COKE, SPRITE, OR ICED LEMON TEA

LUNCH SPECIALS

Chicken Steak & Eggs
Signature Ayam Panggang
Grandma’s Chicken Curry
Fresh Norwegian Salmon Aglio Olio
Pumpkin Ravioli With Tomato Cream

16
16
18
18
16

12pm-----
3pm

TUESDAYS
WEDNESDAYS
THURSDAYS
FRIYAYS!


